

Quarter ending :June 2025

| Particular   | Yes/No |
|--|--------|
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?                                  | No     |
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?                                | No     |
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?  | No     |
| Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?                             | No     |
| Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?           | No     |
| Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?   | No     |
| Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?                         | No     |
| Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?           | No     |
| Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? | No     |
| Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?                               | No     |
| Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?                                  | Yes    |
| Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?                                    | No     |

Summary statement holding of specified securities

| Category of shareholder       | No. of shareholders | No. of fully paid up equity shares held | Total no shares held | Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) | No. of Voting Rights | Total as a % of Total Voting Right | Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOPs, Convertible Securities etc.) | Shareholding as a % accounting full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C3) | No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form | Sub-category of shares (SCS)       |                |                 |
|-------------------------------|---------------------|---|----------------------|---|----------------------|------------------------------------|---|---|--|------------------------------------|----------------|-----------------|
|                               |                     |   |                      |   |                      |                                    |   |   |  | Shareholding (No. of shares) under |                |                 |
|                               |                     |   |                      |   |                      |                                    |   |   |  | SubCategory_I                      | SubCategory_II | SubCategory_III |
| (A) Promoter & Promoter Group | 13                  | 31,09,315                               | 31,09,315            | 74.99   | 31,09,315            | 74.99                              | -   | 74.99   | 31,09,315  | --                                 | --             | --              |
| (B) Public                    | 2,867               | 10,37,250                               | 10,37,250            | 25.01   | 10,37,250            | 25.01                              | -   | 25.01   | 6,34,805   |                                    |                |                 |
| Grand Total                   | 2,880               | 41,46,565                               | 41,46,565            | 100.00  | 41,46,565            | 100.00                             | -   | 100.00  | 37,44,120  |                                    |                |                 |



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

| Category of shareholder                   | Entity Type    | No. of shareholders | No. of fully paid up equity shares held | Total nos. shares held | Shareholding, as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per Section 195(1)(b) of the Companies Act, 2013) |           | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities |       | Total no. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOPs, Convertible Securities etc.) | Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital as on 31.03.25) | Number of equity shares held as dematerialized form |
|---|----------------|---------------------|---|------------------------|--|-----------|--|-------|---|---|---|
|   |                |                     |   |                        | Percentage (%)   | Total     | Percentage (%)   | Total |   |   |   |
| <b>A1) Indian</b>                         |                |                     |   |                        | 0.00   | 0.00      |  |       |   | 0.00  |   |
| <b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b> |                | 4                   | 7,04,975                                | 7,04,975               | 17.00  | 7,04,975  | 17.00  | -     |   | 17.00   | 7,04,975  |
| KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI                       | Promoter       | 1                   | 3,30,825                                | 3,30,825               | 7.98   | 3,30,825  | 7.98   | -     |   | 7.98  | 3,30,825  |
| SHIKHA TODI                               | Promoter       | 1                   | 1,65,527                                | 1,65,527               | 3.99   | 1,65,527  | 3.99   | -     |   | 3.99  | 1,65,527  |
| UDIT TODI                                 | Promoter       | 1                   | 1,44,600                                | 1,44,600               | 3.49   | 1,44,600  | 3.49   | -     |   | 3.49  | 1,44,600  |
| KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI & SONS (HUF)          | Promoter       | 1                   | 64,023                                  | 64,023                 | 1.54   | 64,023    | 1.54   | -     |   | 1.54  | 64,023  |
| <b>Any Other (specify)</b>                |                | 9                   | 24,04,340                               | 24,04,340              | 57.98  | 24,04,340 | 57.98  | -     |   | 57.98   | 24,04,340   |
| ALPS HOUSING & HOLDINGS LIMITED           | Promoter Group | 1                   | 1,32,718                                | 1,32,718               | 3.20   | 1,32,718  | 3.20   | -     |   | 3.20  | 1,32,718  |
| COASTAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED        | Promoter Group | 1                   | 2,87,905                                | 2,87,905               | 6.94   | 2,87,905  | 6.94   | -     |   | 6.94  | 2,87,905  |
| COASTAL AGRO TECH (INDIA) PVT. LTD.       | Promoter Group | 1                   | 6,11,486                                | 6,11,486               | 14.75  | 6,11,486  | 14.75  | -     |   | 14.75   | 6,11,486  |
| CONTINENTAL ROAD CARRIERS PVT. LTD.       | Promoter Group | 1                   | 3,18,450                                | 3,18,450               | 7.68   | 3,18,450  | 7.68   | -     |   | 7.68  | 3,18,450  |
| M M UDYOG LIMITED                         | Promoter Group | 1                   | 2,96,939                                | 2,96,939               | 7.16   | 2,96,939  | 7.16   | -     |   | 7.16  | 2,96,939  |
| SHIKHA LEASING & FINANCE PVT. LTD.        | Promoter Group | 1                   | 2,24,480                                | 2,24,480               | 5.41   | 2,24,480  | 5.41   | -     |   | 5.41  | 2,24,480  |
| TODI SERVICES LIMITED                     | Promoter Group | 1                   | 3,61,755                                | 3,61,755               | 8.72   | 3,61,755  | 8.72   | -     |   | 8.72  | 3,61,755  |
| TODI SONS LIMITED                         | Promoter Group | 1                   | 1,28,807                                | 1,28,807               | 3.11   | 1,28,807  | 3.11   | -     |   | 3.11  | 1,28,807  |
| UDIT PROPERTIES PVT LTD                   | Promoter Group | 1                   | 41,800                                  | 41,800                 | 1.01   | 41,800    | 1.01   | -     |   | 1.01  | 41,800  |
| <b>Sub Total A1</b>                       |                | 13                  | 31,09,315                               | 31,09,315              | 74.99  | 31,09,315 | 74.99  | -     |   | 74.99   | 31,09,315   |
| <b>A2) Foreign</b>                        |                |                     |   |                        | 0.00   | 0.00      |  |       |   | 0.00  |   |
| <b>A=A1+A2</b>                            |                | 13                  | 31,09,315                               | 31,09,315              | 74.99  | 31,09,315 | 74.99  | -     |   | 74.99   | 31,09,315   |



## Coastal Roadways Ltd

Scrip Code : 520131

Quarter ending : Jun-25

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

| Category & Name of the Shareholder   | No. of Shareholder | No. of Fully paid up Equity Shares held | Total no. shares held | Shareholding % (rounded off to 2 Decimals) as at 30.06.2025 | Voting Rights | Total Voting Right | Total No. of shares in respect of which the Shareholder has a right to convertible Securities (etc.) | Shareholding % (rounded off to 2 Decimals) in respect of shares in which the Shareholder has a right to convertible Securities (etc.) | Sub-category of shares (If Applicable) | Sub-category of shares (%) |                  |                   |
|--|--------------------|---|-----------------------|---|---------------|--------------------|--|---|--|----------------------------|------------------|-------------------|
|  |                    |   |                       |   |               |                    |  |   |  | SubCategory - I            | SubCategory - II | SubCategory - III |
| <b>Institutions</b>  | 0                  | 0                                       |                       | 0.00  |               | 0.00               |  | 0.00  |  | -                          | -                | -                 |
| <b>B1) Institutions (Domestic)</b>   | 0                  | 0                                       |                       | 0.00  |               | 0.00               |  | 0.00  |  | -                          | -                | -                 |
| <b>Mutual Funds/ NBFCs registered with RBI</b>                                     | 1                  | 500                                     | 500                   | 0.01  | 500           | 0.01               | -  | 0.01  |  |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Sub Total B1</b>  | 2                  | 1000                                    | 1,000                 | 0.02  | 1,000         | 0.02               | -  | 0.02  | 500                                    |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>B2) Institutions (Foreign)</b>  | 0                  | 0                                       |                       | 0.00  |               | 0.00               |  | 0.00  |  | -                          | -                | -                 |
| <b>B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India</b>             | 0                  | 0                                       |                       | 0.00  |               | 0.00               |  | 0.00  |  | -                          | -                | -                 |
| <b>B4) Non-Institutions</b>  | 0                  | 0                                       |                       | 0.00  |               | 0.00               |  | 0.00  |  | -                          | -                | -                 |
| <b>Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs</b>        | 2720               | 643915                                  | 6,43,915              | 15.53   | 6,43,915      | 15.53              | -  | 15.53   | 3,53,120                               |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs</b> | 4                  | 119300                                  | 1,19,300              | 2.88  | 1,19,300      | 2.88               | -  | 2.88  | 1,19,300                               |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Non Resident Indians (NRIs)</b>   | 67                 | 110350                                  | 1,10,350              | 2.66  | 1,10,350      | 2.66               | -  | 2.66  | 57,150                                 |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>JUGAL KISHORE AGRAWAL</b>   | 1                  | 50000                                   | 50,000                | 1.21  | 50,000        | 1.21               | -  | 1.21  | 50,000                                 |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Bodies Corporate</b>  | 21                 | 78250                                   | 78,250                | 1.89  | 78,250        | 1.89               | -  | 1.89  | 20,700                                 |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Any Other (specify)</b>   | 53                 | 84435                                   | 84,435                | 2.04  | 84,435        | 2.04               | -  | 2.04  | 84,035                                 |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Employees</b>   | 2                  | 400                                     | 400                   | 0.01  | 400           | 0.01               | -  | 0.01  |  |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>HUF</b>   | 23                 | 64335                                   | 64,335                | 1.55  | 64,335        | 1.55               | -  | 1.55  | 64,335                                 |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Clearing Members</b>  | 2                  | 2400                                    | 2,400                 | 0.06  | 2,400         | 0.06               | -  | 0.06  | 2,400                                  |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>STOCK BROKER, BROKER, CLIENT MARGING TRADING</b>                                | 26                 | 17300                                   | 17,300                | 0.42  | 17,300        | 0.42               | -  | 0.42  | 17,300                                 |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>Sub Total B4</b>  | 2865               | 1036250                                 | 10,36,250             | 24.99   | 10,36,250     | 24.99              | -  | 24.99   | 6,34,305                               |                            |                  |                   |
| <b>B=B1+B2+B3+B4</b>   | 2867               | 1037250                                 | 10,37,250             | 25.01   | 10,37,250     | 25.01              | -  | 25.01   | 6,34,805                               |                            |                  |                   |



## Coastal Roadways Ltd

Quarter ending : Jun-25

Scrip Code : 520131

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

| Category & Name of the Shareholder | No. of shareholder | No. of fully paid up equity shares held | Total no. shares held | Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C) | Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis including warrants (2020), (2021, 2022, 2023, 2024, 2025) | Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities as a percentage of diluted share capital (As a % of (A+B+C)) | Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable) |
|------------------------------------|--------------------|---|-----------------------|---|--|---|--|
| C1) Custodian/DR Holder            | 0                  | 0                                       |                       | 0.00  |  |   | 0.00   |
| C2) Employee Benefit Trust         | 0                  | 0                                       |                       | 0.00  |  |   | 0.00   |



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

| Sl. No. | Name of the Trading Member | Number of Shares held | Shareholding % | Position as at the end | Date of reporting by the Trading Member |
|---------|----------------------------|-----------------------|----------------|------------------------|---|
| -       | NIL                        | NIL                   | NIL            | NIL                    | NIL                                     |



Scrip Code : 520131

Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

|                                       | As on 31.03.2024 % | Limits Allowed % |
|---------------------------------------|--------------------|------------------|
| As on shareholding date               | 100.00             | 2.66             |
| As on the end of previous 1st quarter | 100.00             | 2.66             |
| As on the end of previous 2nd quarter | 100.00             | 2.74             |
| As on the end of previous 3rd quarter | 100.00             | 2.83             |
| As on the end of previous 4th quarter | 100.00             | 2.56             |

